
POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 132 SORICI RODICA AO010 - CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA F 1986 MST.A-F [SF35] 00.12.04.2

2 126 VITTON MEA ELISA AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA F 1978 MST.A-F [SF40] 00.12.05.8

3 131 PONT MARCELLA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1985 MST.A-F [SF35] 00.12.30.4

4 121 BOSONIN ENRICA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1966 MST.B-F [SF55] 00.12.52.7

5 143 TOFFANO ESMERALDA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1971 MST.B-F [SF50] 00.12.52.7

6 134 BUSA CRISTINA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1973 MST.A-F [SF45] 00.14.16.6

POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 166 GLAREY IRENE AO004 - ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI F 1996 SEN-F [SF] 00.11.06.6

2 130 SEGOR LAURA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 2003 JUN-F [JF] 00.11.10.6

3 123 COMOLA MICHELA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1995 SEN-F [SF] 00.11.10.9

4 148 COLLAVO GIULIA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1991 SEN-F [SF] 00.11.12.5

5 165 CANALE STEFANIA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1977 MST.A-F [SF40] 00.11.23.1

6 133 BARAILLER FEDERICA AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA F 1987 SEN-F [SF] 00.11.36.9

7 150 CUNEAZ ROBERTA AO004 - ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI F 1972 MST.A-F [SF45] 00.11.41.6

8 146 POLI VALERIA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1989 SEN-F [SF] 00.12.03.4

9 155 DESANDRE' VALERIE AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1995 SEN-F [SF] 00.12.12.1

POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 162 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1953 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.12.29.1

2 136 BREUVE' MICHEL AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1975 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.12.59.7

3 142 FELICETTI MARTINO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1955 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.13.05.7

4 159 PELLISSIER DIEGO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1965 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.14.22.6

5 160 BERLIER SILVANO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1966 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.14.32.2

6 139 RANFONE PAOLO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1965 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.14.40.5

7 151 TORTONE GEROLAMO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1953 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.15.01.7

8 176 GAMBA ALDO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1948 MST.D-M [SM70] 00.16.16.4

9 129 GLAREY CARLO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1948 MST.D-M [SM70] 00.20.32.5

POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 168 DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1966 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.12.45.9

2 154 ZORZINI MARCELLO AO028 - ASD INRUN M 1973 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.12.46.9

3 127 REY CLAUDIO AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1955 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.13.02.4

4 144 CHABOD CARLO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1952 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.13.14.5

5 128 COLLAVO ALBERTO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1953 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.13.31.0

6 169 CECCARELLI MARCO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1951 MST.D-M [SM70] 00.13.31.1

7 172 CASAVECCHIA GUIDO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1953 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.13.40.0

8 153 BONORA LUDOVICO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1992 SEN-M [SM] 00.14.58.5

POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 171 BELLAFIORE MATTEO - ATLETA CON RUNCARD M 1992 SEN-M [SM] 00.10.21.5

2 170 CANNEVA ERNESTO - ATLETA CON RUNCARD M 1991 SEN-M [SM] 00.10.21.6

3 124 D'APRILE GIUSEPPE AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1974 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.10.24.3

4 145 CONTI FABIO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1985 MST.A-M [SM35] 00.10.56.0

5 167 VECTION ILARIO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1972 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.11.12.5

6 178 SCIEGHI MATTEO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1983 MST.A-M [SM35] 00.11.22.5

7 157 BARREL FEDERICO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1991 SEN-M [SM] 00.11.22.7

8 181 GRADIZZI MORENO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1962 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.11.24.9

9 125 ARCARO GIANLUCA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1981 MST.A-M [SM40] 00.11.49.4

10 152 DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1958 MST.C-M [SM60] 00.11.50.7

11 122 MALINO LUCIANO AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1963 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.11.51.4

12 174 COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1958 MST.C-M [SM60] 00.11.54.5

DNF 137 FASSY ALEX AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1976 MST.B-M [SM45] -

POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 141 PHILIPPOT JOSEPH AO028 - ASD INRUN M 2003 JUN-M [JM] 00.10.18.3

2 120 NIGRA MATTEO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 2004 ALL-M [AM] 00.10.22.4

3 177 MERIVOT DIEGO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1973 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.10.30.5

4 161 PIGLIACELLI DANIELE AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1976 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.10.41.5

5 158 DOMATTI ANDREA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1980 MST.A-M [SM40] 00.10.42.4

6 164 RASO SIMONE AO010 - CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA M 1975 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.10.44.3

7 138 CHENAL MATTEO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1996 SEN-M [SM] 00.10.55.6

8 173 VARONE MASSIMILIANO AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1974 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.11.01.6

9 163 PIGLIACELLI MORENO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1986 MST.A-M [SM35] 00.11.16.7

POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 180 CUNEAZ RENE' MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO M 1988 SEN-M [SM] 00.08.32.1

2 135 AYMONOD HENRI BS368 - U.S. MALONNO M 1996 SEN-M [SM] 00.08.57.1

7^ SERIE - 3000 MT.

2^ SERIE - 3000 MT.

3^ SERIE - 3000 MT.

4^ SERIE - 3000 MT.

5^ SERIE - 3000 MT.

6^ SERIE - 3000 MT.

3000 VOLTE VILLENEUVE
Villeneuve; 2 giugno 2021; 3000 mt.; Ente: AVMAP

Fonte: Atleticando

1^ SERIE - 3000 MT.



3000 VOLTE VILLENEUVE
Villeneuve; 2 giugno 2021; 3000 mt.; Ente: AVMAP

Fonte: Atleticando

3 149 BELTRAMI GABRIELE AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1974 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.09.22.8

4 175 COURTHOUD MATHIEU AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1994 SEN-M [SM] 00.09.27.2

5 147 RANFONE MARCO AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1994 SEN-M [SM] 00.09.32.3

6 140 BRUNIER THIERRY AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1997 SEN-M [SM] 00.09.32.6

7 179 NORBIATO ALBERTO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1982 MST.A-M [SM35] 00.10.13.3

8 182 GORRET ANDREA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 2000 SEN-M [PM] 00.10.32.8

9 156 OREILLER DENIS AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1993 SEN-M [SM] 00.10.44.8

POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 180 CUNEAZ RENE' MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO M 1988 SEN-M [SM] 00.08.32.1

2 135 AYMONOD HENRI BS368 - U.S. MALONNO M 1996 SEN-M [SM] 00.08.57.1

3 149 BELTRAMI GABRIELE AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1974 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.09.22.8

4 175 COURTHOUD MATHIEU AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1994 SEN-M [SM] 00.09.27.2

5 147 RANFONE MARCO AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1994 SEN-M [SM] 00.09.32.3

6 140 BRUNIER THIERRY AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1997 SEN-M [SM] 00.09.32.6

7 179 NORBIATO ALBERTO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1982 MST.A-M [SM35] 00.10.13.3

8 141 PHILIPPOT JOSEPH AO028 - ASD INRUN M 2003 JUN-M [JM] 00.10.18.3

9 171 BELLAFIORE MATTEO - ATLETA CON RUNCARD M 1992 SEN-M [SM] 00.10.21.5

10 170 CANNEVA ERNESTO - ATLETA CON RUNCARD M 1991 SEN-M [SM] 00.10.21.6

11 120 NIGRA MATTEO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 2004 ALL-M [AM] 00.10.22.4

12 124 D'APRILE GIUSEPPE AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1974 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.10.24.3

13 177 MERIVOT DIEGO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1973 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.10.30.5

14 182 GORRET ANDREA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 2000 SEN-M [PM] 00.10.32.8

15 161 PIGLIACELLI DANIELE AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1976 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.10.41.5

16 158 DOMATTI ANDREA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1980 MST.A-M [SM40] 00.10.42.4

17 164 RASO SIMONE AO010 - CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA M 1975 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.10.44.3

18 156 OREILLER DENIS AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1993 SEN-M [SM] 00.10.44.8

19 138 CHENAL MATTEO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1996 SEN-M [SM] 00.10.55.6

20 145 CONTI FABIO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1985 MST.A-M [SM35] 00.10.56.0

21 173 VARONE MASSIMILIANO AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1974 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.11.01.6

22 166 GLAREY IRENE AO004 - ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI F 1996 SEN-F [SF] 00.11.06.6

23 130 SEGOR LAURA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 2003 JUN-F [JF] 00.11.10.6

24 123 COMOLA MICHELA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1995 SEN-F [SF] 00.11.10.9

25 148 COLLAVO GIULIA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1991 SEN-F [SF] 00.11.12.5

26 167 VECTION ILARIO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1972 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.11.12.5

27 163 PIGLIACELLI MORENO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1986 MST.A-M [SM35] 00.11.16.7

28 178 SCIEGHI MATTEO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1983 MST.A-M [SM35] 00.11.22.5

29 157 BARREL FEDERICO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1991 SEN-M [SM] 00.11.22.7

30 165 CANALE STEFANIA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1977 MST.A-F [SF40] 00.11.23.1

31 181 GRADIZZI MORENO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1962 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.11.24.9

32 133 BARAILLER FEDERICA AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA F 1987 SEN-F [SF] 00.11.36.9

33 150 CUNEAZ ROBERTA AO004 - ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI F 1972 MST.A-F [SF45] 00.11.41.6

34 125 ARCARO GIANLUCA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1981 MST.A-M [SM40] 00.11.49.4

35 152 DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1958 MST.C-M [SM60] 00.11.50.7

36 122 MALINO LUCIANO AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1963 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.11.51.4

37 174 COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1958 MST.C-M [SM60] 00.11.54.5

38 146 POLI VALERIA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1989 SEN-F [SF] 00.12.03.4

39 132 SORICI RODICA AO010 - CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA F 1986 MST.A-F [SF35] 00.12.04.2

40 126 VITTON MEA ELISA AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA F 1978 MST.A-F [SF40] 00.12.05.8

41 155 DESANDRE' VALERIE AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1995 SEN-F [SF] 00.12.12.1

42 162 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1953 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.12.29.1

43 131 PONT MARCELLA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1985 MST.A-F [SF35] 00.12.30.4

44 168 DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1966 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.12.45.9

45 154 ZORZINI MARCELLO AO028 - ASD INRUN M 1973 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.12.46.9

46 121 BOSONIN ENRICA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1966 MST.B-F [SF55] 00.12.52.7

47 143 TOFFANO ESMERALDA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1971 MST.B-F [SF50] 00.12.52.7

48 136 BREUVE' MICHEL AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1975 MST.B-M [SM45] 00.12.59.7

49 127 REY CLAUDIO AO001 - ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1955 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.13.02.4

50 142 FELICETTI MARTINO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1955 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.13.05.7

51 144 CHABOD CARLO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1952 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.13.14.5

52 128 COLLAVO ALBERTO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1953 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.13.31.0

53 169 CECCARELLI MARCO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1951 MST.D-M [SM70] 00.13.31.1

54 172 CASAVECCHIA GUIDO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1953 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.13.40.0

55 134 BUSA CRISTINA AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1973 MST.A-F [SF45] 00.14.16.6

56 159 PELLISSIER DIEGO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1965 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.14.22.6

57 160 BERLIER SILVANO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1966 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.14.32.2

58 139 RANFONE PAOLO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1965 MST.C-M [SM55] 00.14.40.5

59 153 BONORA LUDOVICO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1992 SEN-M [SM] 00.14.58.5

60 151 TORTONE GEROLAMO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1953 MST.D-M [SM65] 00.15.01.7

61 176 GAMBA ALDO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1948 MST.D-M [SM70] 00.16.16.4

62 129 GLAREY CARLO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1948 MST.D-M [SM70] 00.20.32.5

DNF 137 FASSY ALEX AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1976 MST.B-M [SM45] -

RIEPILOGO - 3000 MT.


